1a Lehnig, Lukas
1b Gdanitz, Andreas
1c Winter, Stefan
1d Laube, Marcus

2a Weil, Ralf

2b Bolm, Michael
2c Hackert, Pascal
2d Thiele, Oliver

3a Hagenbruch, Jens
3b Williams, Joshua

3c Gryminski, Steffen
3d Engelhardt, Christian

4a Klingner, Lars

4b

4c Roche, Miguel

4d Gonschorek, Michael

5a Trautewig, Gerd
5b Muller, Andreas
5¢ Materne, Carsten
5d Assmann, Thomas

6a Jagusch, Alexander
6b Gloeden, Mario

6¢c Sabel, Jens

6d

7a Oertel, Rico

7b Kinzel, Florian
7c¢ Mistrik, Mathias
7d Raible, Johannes

8a Lewerenz, Malte
8b Dornik, Thomas
8c Jecke, Frank
8d Rother, Daniel

9a Mlynski, Stanislaw
9b Swinnty, Mirko

9c Tellmer, Sven

9d

10a Hurst, Andreas

10b Voss, Rainer
10c Kldéppner, Volker
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Deutsche Meisterschaften DBSV
Altersklassen / Damen / Herren

18./19.09.2021
Jena

Grun/Weilk Finsterwalde
Schmoliner SV

BSC Essen

1. BSC Karlsruhe

1. BSC Karlsruhe

Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08

Bowjob
TSV Lindenberg

Grun/Weilk Finsterwalde
SC Mommenheim

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
SV Erfurt-West 90

TSV Lindenberg

Bowteam Nordhausen
BSC Blumberg

BSC Blumberg

BSC Wolfen e.V.
Grin/Weil} Finsterwalde
SV Eibelstadt

VSG Stapelfeld
BSV 1960 Plauen
BSV Eppinghoven

BSV 1960 Plauen
BSV 1960 Plauen

PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.

SV Erfurt-West 90

BSFD Schallbach
Rheydter TV 1847
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Echo Wiesental

SV Siptenfelde

BB Herren Compound
BB Herren Compound
NW Herren Compound
BW Herren Compound

BW Herren Compound
BB Herren Compound
NW Herren Compound
BB Herren Compound

BB Herren Compound
RP Herren Compound
BB Herren Compound
TH Herren Compound

BB Herren Compound

TH Herren U45 Compound
BW Herren U45 Compound

BW Herren U45 Compound
ST Herren U45 Compound
BB Herren U45 Compound
BY Herren U45 Compound

SH Herren U45 Compound
SN Herren U45 Compound
NW Herren U45 Compound

SN Herren Recurve
SN Herren Recurve
ST Herren Recurve
TH Herren Recurve

BW Herren U45 Recurve
NW Herren U45 Recurve
TH Herren U45 Recurve
BW Herren U45 Recurve

ST Herren U45 Recurve

TuS Griin-Weiss Holten 1900 e.V NW Herren U45 Recurve

BSV 1960 Plauen

1. BSC Karlsruhe

SN Herren U45 Recurve

BW Herren U55 Compound

Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 BB Herren U55 Compound

Bowteam Nordhausen

TH Herren U55 Compound



10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13¢c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢c
17d

18a
18b
18¢c
18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

20a
20b
20c
20d

Schwieters, Claus

Tittmann, Dr. Rolf
Henze, Walfred
Prell, Uwe
Trebitsch, Thomas

Janwlecke, Frank
Schubert, Erhard
Pagels, Bernd
Uppenthal, Andreas

Tiele, Michael
Sarkys, Gintautas
Bohne, Jens
Lenders, Harald

Schwab, Gerhard
Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanja
Gardt, Tina

Klopp, Melina

Marquardt, Marie
Williams, Natalie
Klingner, Claudia

Jahne, Laura
Gade, Andrea
Laux, Franziska
Schoppe, Kerstin

Sietz, Doreen
Weise, Manuela
Ferner, Rut

Tornow, Andreas
Bierlein, Hans Peter
Bittner, Christian
Michel, Andreas

Ott, Grigorij
Schicketanz, Wolfgang
Mdller, Detlef
Schneider, Karl

Vogt, Wolf Dieter
Braun, Holger
Ostrowski, Edgar
Hinnemann, Glnter
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BSC Frankfurt

BSC Markgréflerland

BSC Sennestadt

Pro Sport 24

Regensburger Bogenschutzen

SC Bogensport Varl
SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Griebeler SV

SV Echo Wiesental

SV Essel

VSG Stapelfeld

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
BSV Eppinghoven

NBAV Neuenstadt
HBG Hamburg
SC Mommenheim
SGi Seehausen

Pro Sport 24
SC Mommenheim
TSV Lindenberg

Dresdner Bogeschitzenverein e.

PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.
SV Mdogglingen
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Einzelmitglied BVSH
SV Eibelstadt
TiB Bogensport

BSC Heidelberg
Einzelmitglied BVBA
Pro Sport 24

Dresdner Bogeschitzenverein e.

SC Bogensport Varl
Pro Sport 24

SV Bornum

SV Diana Ober Roden

SV Echo Wiesental

Dresdner Bogeschitzenverein e.

TiB Bogensport
BSV Eppinghoven

HS Herren U55 Compound

BW Herren U55 Compound
NW Herren U55 Compound
BE Herren U55 Compound
BY Herren U55 Compound

NW Herren U55 Compound
BB Herren U55 Compound
SH Herren U55 Compound
BW Herren U55 Compound

SN Herren U55 Compound
SH Herren U55 Compound
TH Herren U55 Compound
NW Herren U55 Compound

BW Herren U55 Compound
SH Damen U40 Compound
RP Damen U40 Compound
ST Damen U40 Compound

BE Damen Compound
RP Damen Compound
BB Damen Compound

SN Damen Recurve
ST Damen Recurve
BW Damen Recurve
TH Damen Recurve

SH Damen U40 Recurve
BY Damen U40 Recurve
BE Damen U40 Recurve

BW Herren U55 Recurve
BY Herren U55 Recurve
BE Herren U55 Recurve
SN Herren U55 Recurve

NW Herren U55 Recurve
BE Herren U55 Recurve
SN Herren U55 Recurve
HE Herren U55 Recurve

BW Herren U55 Recurve
SN Herren U55 Recurve
BE Herren U55 Recurve
NW Herren U55 Recurve



21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22¢c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢c
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

28a
28b
28c
28d

29a
29b
29c
29d

30a
30b
30c
30d

31a
31b
31c

Heinzen, Frank
Meyer, Thomas
Heimbeck, Jan
Klnzel, Rainer

Laux, Dierk
Schulwitz, Detlev
Kaschull, Mario
Thiede, Klaus

Wolf, Hans-Joachim
Sinz, Herbert
Jungblut, Karl
Daus, Gunter

Bielefeld, Hartmut
Neumann, Rolf

Henschel, Jirgen
Heidrich, Thomas

Bettin, Heinz
Schmieder, Rudi
Bisping, Prof. Dr. Rudolf

Gasper, Angela
Gassner, Monika
Bielefeld, Roswitha
Neumann, Gisela

Rakel, Erika
Briggemann, Ursula
Rosek, Iris

Bumke, Heike

Palm, Christiane
Ewald, Katrin
Heimbeck, Petra

Muhlfriedel, Doris
Nordmeyer, Britta
Kleineidam, Kerstin
Graser, Steffi

Penk, Claudia
Sandfiihr, Ute
Schmolz, Brunhilde
Schmidt, Bettina

Freitag, Christel
Kohne, Helke
Brahl, Brigitte
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TuS Griin-Weiss Holten 1900 e.V NW Herren U55 Recurve

TiB Bogensport
SV 1919 Bad Arolsen
BSV 1960 Plauen

SV Mégglingen

TiB Bogensport
TSV Lindenberg
St. Tonis

BC Bellingen
BSFD Schallbach
SC Hahnheim
SG Groflostheim

SGi Seehausen

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
SV 1883 Hoxter

SV Essel

VSG Stapelfeld
VSG Wemding
BSC Sprockhovel

Bowteam Nordhausen
Kgl.Priv.SG Aschaffenburg
SGi Seehausen

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
VSG Stapelfeld

Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08

Bogenteam Célin

BOW e.V.
BSC Wolfen e.V.
SV 1919 Bad Arolsen

BSC Blumberg
HBG Hamburg

Dresdner Bogeschitzenverein e.

SV Erfurt-West 90

TSV Lindenberg
Einzelmitglied BVSH
SG Weissensee

SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e

Bogenteam Colin
VSG Stapelfeld
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

BE Herren U55 Recurve
HE Herren U55 Recurve
SN Herren U55 Recurve

BW Herren U55 Recurve
BE Herren U55 Recurve
BB Herren U55 Recurve
NW Herren U55 Recurve

ST Herren U65 Compound
BW Herren U65 Compound
RP Herren U65 Compound
HE Herren U65 Compound

ST Herren U65 Compound
BB Herren U65 Compound
NW Herren U65 Compound
SN Herren U65 Compound

SH Herren U65 Compound
BY Herren U65 Compound
NW Herren U65 Compound

TH Damen U60 Compound
HE Damen U60 Compound
ST Damen U60 Compound
BB Damen U60 Compound

BB Damen U60 Compound
SH Damen U60 Compound
BB Damen U50 Compound
NW Damen U50 Compound

NW Damen U50 Compound
ST Damen U50 Compound
HE Damen U50 Compound

BW Damen U50 Recurve
SH Damen U50 Recurve
SN Damen U50 Recurve
TH Damen U50 Recurve

BB Damen U50 Recurve
SH Damen U50 Recurve
BY Damen U50 Recurve
SN Damen U50 Recurve

NW Damen U60 Recurve
SH Damen U60 Recurve
TH Damen U60 Recurve



31d

32a
32b
32c
32d

33a
33b
33c
33d

34a
34b
34c
34d

35a
35b
35¢c
35d

Schicketanz, Monika

Jecke, Kerstin
Kremer, Gudrun
Galle, Roland
Glaser, Frieder

Gdanitz, Andreas
Krohne, Gerhard
Peeck, Wolfgang
Lehmann, Stefan

Karweg, Ginther
Schnell, Rudi
Schaefers, Rudolf
Stottmeister, Wolfgang

Henke, Hans-Heinrich
Vorrath, Stephan
Eibeck, Robert
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Pro Sport 24

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
PSV Ménchengladbach
BS Oberdurrbach
BSFD Schallbach

Schmoliner SV

SG Ahlten

TSV Schlangenbad
SV Bau-Union Berlin

SV Echo Wiesental
SV Tell Kleinostheim
TiB Bogensport

Dresdner Bogeschitzenverein e.

SV 1883 Hoxter

SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e

SV Tell Kleinostheim

BE Damen U60 Recurve

TH Damen U60 Recurve
NW Damen U60 Recurve
BY Herren U65 Recurve
BW Herren U65 Recurve

BB Herren U65 Recurve
SN Herren U65 Recurve
HE Herren U65 Recurve
BE Herren U65 Recurve

BW Herren U65 Recurve
HE Herren U65 Recurve
BE Herren U65 Recurve
SN Herren U65 Recurve

NW Herren U65 Recurve
SN Herren U65 Recurve
HE Herren U65 Recurve



